
Friday, December 30
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U/L Soke. 00m,
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Music by Grieg
3.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Opera Recordings
10. 0 Devotions: Capn. 8. Smith
10.16 Feminine Viewpoint: Home and
Garden, Have You Heard? ‘"Hester’s
Diary," The Pleasures of Music
11.16 Music While You Work
11.46 Musical Comedy Selections
12..0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Symptiony in G Minor
Petite Suite Roussel!
Symphony on a French Mountain Air

D’indy3.30 New Recordings
3.46 Music While You Work
4.15 Richard Crooks (tenor)
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Light Music
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel7.9 Sports Session
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Philadelphia Orchestra conducted byEugene Ormandy
‘"Tlary Janos’, Suite Kodaly

7.55 Eugenia Uminska (violin) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra conducted byGregor Fitelberg
Concerto No, 1 Szymanowski

7.20 Music by MozartVienna Philharmonic, Orchestra conduc-ted by Herbert von KarajanOverture: "The Marriage of Figaro"Suzanne Danco (soprano) +Voi Che Sapete ("The Marriage ofFigaro’’)Webster Booth (tenor) with the Liver-
pool Philharmonic Orchestra
Oh Loveliness Beyond Compare (‘"The:Magic Flute’’)
Suzanne Danco (soprano) and the ScalaOrchestra
Come Scogiio ("Cosi Fan Tutti’)The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Herbert von Karajan
Symphony No, 33 in B Flat, K3i9
8.57 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. Newe
$.30 London Club ConcertWestminster Orchestra conducted byDenis Wright
Overture: Son and Stranger

MendelssohnSulte in F JacobOverture in D Booccoherini
(BBC Programme)

10. O Heather Mixture %
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Variety
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

NYS sere
6, 0 p.m. Light Variety
6.30 Turner Layton
6,46 Latin American Rhythm7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Popular Choruses with the MusicHall Varieties Orchestra
8.20 Ethel Smith Entertains
8.30 Music in Waltz Time
8.45 Comedians’ Corner8 0 From Light Opera and Musical.
Comedy »,

8.30 Supper Dance
10. 0 London Studio Melodies

(BBC Production)
10.30 Close down.

DVD Bone tnoe, |
6. Op.m. Music Magazine
6.30 Orchestral Concert
6. 0 Selections from MuSical Comedy6.20 Dinner Music =7.0 ="Anne of Green Gables"
7.80 Operatic Half Hour
8. 0’ Listeners’ Classical Requests10. 0 Close down

U2XIN WHANGAREI970 kc. 309m.
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s News From Town"
9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "The Channings’"’10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Time Cabaret
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Musical Favourites
7.16 "Enter a Murderer"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
ments
7.45
gitertgy, |
Talk: "The Making of a

Play: Alan Dent Sums Up"
(BBC Production)

8. O Short Story: "The Mistake of
Madame," by Ethel Fielding
8.15 Stephen Foster Melodies
8.30 Sweet Music
8.46 Singing For Your Supper: EzioPinza
8. oO Weather Report
9. 4 Gramophilia: New Recordings
9.36 Picture Parade

(BBC Programme )
10. 6 Accent On Melody: Rhythmic dancemusic
10.30 Close down

IPX4Hi 1310 ke. 229m.-_
7. Qa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher9.15 "The Channings"9.30 "Imperial Lover’’
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. In Strict Tempo
ees aePearse uest of Ernests"’
7. 0 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra7.18 The Caravan Passes7.30 Programme Review
Stock Market Report7.45 At Short Notice8. 0 Songs from the Shows
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Talk: "Escape into the Past," byCecil Hull
9.4 A Land of Singers: Music from
Wales ;

(BBC Programme)
8.30 Sports Preview
8.45 Gems from the Ope10.
riedO repiaes, sug:

von er his Orch-
10.30 Close down

ROTORUAUN24 800 kc. 375 m.7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. a Morning Star: Sydney MacEwannor15 orning Symphony9.30 Local Weather Conditions
"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
Songs of the West

10.16 Devotional. Service
10.30 ulet Mood
10.48 Music While You Work
11.16 Musical Hawaii
1.30 Makers of Melody
2. 0 Musie forMidday
2. 0 p.m. Album of

Familiar
Music

2.30 Life’s Lighter Sid
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artists’ Spotlight: Kathleen
core. eon rertg)Musical Miscellany
Classical Half-hour: TapiolaSibelius

4.48 Melodies of the Month
‘5. 0 Children’s Session; Aunt Joan
5.30 Music Before SixDinner Music
LONDON NEWS
ational Announcements.
6.46 What's Popular Overseas4 Lk et Review
4
"Wistory's Unsoly
vening Programme

Mysteries

8. O (approx.) Christmas Carnival Tal-
ent Contest
(From the Sound Shell)

8.30 Storytime: ‘‘Red Letter Day," by
Ethel Fle

ding(NZBS Production)
8.40 Entertainers All
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 Latest Releases
10. 0 Dreams: A Psychiatrist’s Diese

(BBC Programme)
70.26 1YZ Calling the Pacific Islands
10.30 Close down

2 BN 275 kc, 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Highlights from Opera
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Ida Haendel (violin)
9.40 Music While You Work10.40 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"
41. 0 Women’s Session: "The Isle of
Mull," by George Cheape, "Life in the
Australian Mallee,"’ by Hazel Porter
11.30 Waltz Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Today in N.Z. History; Printer,
Missionary, and Scientist2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto for Viola -and Orchestra

Walton
On Hearing the First Cuckoo in SpringDelius
Dies Natalis Finzi

3. 0 "Forgotten People"
3.13 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Strings to Their Bow
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s session
6.30 Singing Together
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.39 LONDON NEWS
oO Local News Service7.
Feilding Stock Market Report
7.15 "Sir James Wilson’: @ eiivtanthal:talk by L. J. Wild
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME ,

Composer for the Theatre; Franz von
Suppe and his Music
. 0 # "Over the Bridge," a comedy by J.Farjeon

(NZBS Production)
8.40 The Cast and Orchestra from HisMajesty’s Theatre, London
"The Good Road"
8.56 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
as
Teas
the Bandsman: Military Band

Music
10. 0 Rhythm on Record: "Turntable"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

V7 WELLINGTON650 kc. 461m.5.Op.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Today in N.Z. History: Printer,
Missionary and Scientist
6. & Tea Dance
6.30 Allen Roth Chorus with the Nova-time Trio
6.45 VarietyMusical Comedy. Gems7.15 byOrchestral Music7-30 © "Jain. oO "Pops" Orchestra8.30 Anniversary of the Week
9. 0 Classical Hour
Eileen Joyce (piano), Henri Temianka
va? ae eee Sala Seiyg."32inD MinorWilliam Pieeth Marguretgot!(piano)
Berceuse, Op. 38, Na 4 GriegGerard Souzay (baritone), accompanied
by Jean Michel Damase

_. L’Horizon Chimerique, Op. 113. Faure
rederiok

Grinke (violin), Gerald Moore
Romantic Pieces, Op, 75

Page410. Holiday f goign:rs or So
10.30 ey:

rVAD) WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265m.
+ Op.m. Comedy Land
Music from the Screen
"Madame Bovary"’With a Smile and a Song
Fred Hartley Programme
Stars of the Concert Hall
"Having a Wonderful Crime"
(BBC Programme)

Tempo di ValseDistrict Weather Report
Close down

2S 1010 ke, 297m,a.m. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Feminine Viewpoint (Prudence
iregory )"Private Secretary"
"Imperial Lover""anne of Green Gables"
0 Close down
p.m, Stars of Variety"Faro’s Daughter"
Song Stylists
Reserved
Programme ReviewMusic of Howard Barlow
(Voice of America Programme)Talk: "Queen of the Tasman:Peace Time Passaging"’
Naney Harrie QuartetHill Billy Round-Up"In Ben Boyd’s Day"
Classical Concert

"Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Minuet Ireland
Beniamino Gigll (tenor)
Angels Guard Thee Godard
Vittoria De Los Angeles (soprano)
There, There is Laughter Falla
Tibor Varga (violin)
Danza Espagnola Falla
L. Albanese (soprano) and L, Browning
(mezzo-soprano)Flower Duet Puccini
Hans Hotter (baritone)
Der Doppel Ganger Schubert
Robert Casadesus (pianist) and Phila-
delphia Orchestra
oncerto for Left Hand Ravel

9.45 Bing Sings
10. 0 TY Dance Party(BBC. Production)
10.80 Close down

APS. thee. |
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS :
Breakfast session
9. 2 Europe Entertains
9.30 Morning Variety
10. 0 Hawaiian Memories
10.16 Piano Rhythm
10.80 Holiday Rhythm
41. 0 Master Music
11.30 The Cinema Organist
41.45 BBC Theatre Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Relax and Listen
2.30 Variety
3.16 Royal Fireworks Music Handef
A Ceremony of Carols Britten4.0 A Song by the Way
4.15 ‘Destiny Bay"
4.30 Composers and their Music: IvorNovello
5. 0 Children’s session
6.30 Lonis Jordan and his Tympany Five(5.45 Dinner Music6.0 #£Racing Preview: First Day, H.B.
Jockey Club’s Meeting at Hastings
6.30 LONDON NEWSAe Station Announcements
:

For the Sportsman
A The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
30 "Evening Programme"The Knaves"
45 Melody Market15° Nancy Harrie Quarte
30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programe)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"
10. 0 "Navy Mixture" Melodies

(BBC Programme)
410.30 Close down

DID New, PLYOUT1370 ke. 219 m.8.Op.m. Concert Programme9.2 Station Announcements9.20 ‘Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down
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8.

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9,0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


